Triga Z High Performance Safety Anchor Bolt Version (V)
Code Description Thread Ø Drill Ø Max Fixture Box Qty Triga Z High Performance Safety Anchor
50673 V6-10/5 M6 10mm 5mm 100
50674 V6-10/20 M6 10mm 20mm 100
50677 V8-12/1 M8 12mm 1mm 100
50678 V8-12/10 M8 12mm 10mm 50
50679 V8-12/20 M8 12mm 20mm 50
53001 V8-12/50 M8 12mm 50mm 50
50687 V10-15/1 M10 15mm 1mm 25
50688 V10-15/10 M10 15mm 10mm 25
50689 V10-15/20 M10 15mm 20mm 25 Product Advantages
53003 V10-15/55 M10 15mm 55mm 25 * Anti Rotational Z shape-creates sharp angled areas,
50696 V12-18/10 M12 18mm 10mm 25     ensuring the anchor is not rotated during tightening.
50697 V12-18/25 M12 18mm 25mm 25
53004 V12-18/55 M12 18mm 55mm 25 * Markings-Sleeve marking indicates maximum thickness
50704 V16-24/10 M16 24mm 10mm 10  of the fixture to be fixed. The diameter thickness of the
50705 V16-24/25 M16 24mm 25mm 10  spacer is efficiently designed to enable heavy shear loads
50710 V16-24/50 M16 24mm 50mm 10
50711 V20-28/25 M20 28mm 25mm 5 * Unique, alll steel Zshape collapse system-Shearing
    action during tightening of the anchor ensures clamping
 pressure.Collapse cannot start before anchor has started
Code Description Thread Ø Drill Ø Max Fixture Box Qty  to expand
50675 E6-10/50 M6 10mm 50mm 100
50681 E8-12/20 M8 12mm 20mm 50 * Bolt and threaded rod- 8.8 grade steel for high performance
50683 E8-12/35 M8 12mm 35mm 50
50684 E8-12/55 M8 12mm 55mm 50
50685 E8-12/95 M8 12mm 95mm 25
50691 E10-15/20 M10 15mm 20mm 25
50692 E10-15/35 M10 15mm 35mm 25
50693 E10-15/55 M10 15mm 55mm 25
50694 E10-15/100 M10 15mm 100mm 25
50669 E12-18/10 M12 18mm 10mm 25
50698 E12-18/25 M12 18mm 25mm 25 Substrates
50699 E12-18/45 M12 18mm 45mm 20 * Concrete
50701 E12-18/65 M12 18mm 65mm 10 * Solid stone
50702 E12-18/100 M12 18mm 100mm 20
50706 E16-24/25 M16 18mm 25mm 10
50707 E16-24/55 M16 24mm 55mm 5
50708 E16-24/100 M16 24mm 100mm 5
50712 E20-28/25 M20 28mm 25mm 5
Triga Z Loose Nut Version (E)
50713 E20-28/60 M20 28mm 60mm 5 Applications
50714 E20-28/100 M20 28mm 100mm 5
  *Channel Supports
  *Pipe Supports
Code Description Thread Ø Drill Ø Max Fixture Box Qty *Heating Pumps
50686 V8-12/16 M8 12mm 16mm 50 *Ventilation
53002 V8-12/26 M8 12mm 26mm 50 *Safety Barrier/ Balustrades
50695 V10-15/27 M10 15mm 27mm 25 *Shelving & Racking
50715 V12-18/40 M12 18mm 40mm 10
Code Description Thread Ø Drill Ø Max Fixture Box Qty
50598 E8-12/45 M8 12mm 45mm 50
50604 E10-15/45 M10 15mm 45mm 25
50606 E12-18/15 M12 18mm 15mm 25
50608 E12-18/45 M12 18mm 45mm 20
52940 E16-24/25 M16 24mm 25mm 10
Code Description Thread Ø Drill Ø Max Fixture Box Qty
50594 V6-10/10 M6 10mm 10mm 100
50595 V8-12/10 M8 12mm 10mm 25
50596 V8-12/25 M8 12mm 25mm 25
50601 V10-15/25 M10 15mm 25mm 25
50605 V12-18/25 M12 18mm 25mm 25
Triga Z Countersunk Version (TF)
Triga Z Loose Nut Stainless Steel A4 Version  (E)
Triga Z  Loose Bolt Stainless Steel A4 Version (V)